
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

1 
99 
2 

11 
95 
96 
69 
23 
78 
71 
88 
94 
22 
54 
48 

Name 
Jake Gagne 

PJ Jacobsen 

Josh Herrin 

Mathew Scholtz 

JD Beach 

Brandon  Paasch 

Hayden Gillim 

Corey Alexander 

Benjamin Smith 

Gabriel Da Silva 

Max Flinders 

Danilo Lewis 

Ashton Yates 

Richie Escalante 

Joseph Giannotto 

Make 
YAM 

BMW 

DUC 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

BMW 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZ 

KAW 

Diff 

0.264 

1.410 

2.595 

3.478 

7.732 

8.428 

8.601 

19.767 

28.879 

29.770 

29.773 

43.651 

55.011 

1:03.357 

Total Tm 
13:52.610 

13:52.874 

13:54.020 

13:55.205 

13:56.088 

14:00.342 

14:01.038 

14:01.211 

14:12.377 

14:21.489 

14:22.380 

14:22.383 

14:36.261 

14:47.621 

14:55.967 

Best Tm 
1:43.464 

1:43.193 

1:42.963 

1:43.209 

1:43.540 

1:43.684 

1:44.109 

1:44.158 

1:45.376 

1:46.146 

1:46.561 

1:46.530 

1:44.214 

1:43.031 

1:50.034 

Sponsor 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 

Westby Racing LLC 

Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 

Vision Wheel M4 ECTAR Susuki 

Disrupt Racing 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Benjamin Smith Racing 

Steel Commander Racing Team 

Thrashed Bike Racing 

Team Brazil 

Aftercare Scheibe Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Limitless Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike # 94 - track cut - no penalty 

Printed: 8/20/2023 1:00:02 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.264 

Avg. Speed 

96.160 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.963 

Best Speed 

97.200 

Best Lap by 

2 - Josh Herrin 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

Medallia Superbike 

Superbike R2 Restart 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:43:59 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/20/2023 12:27 


