

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh

Medallia Superbike

Superbike R2 Restart

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:43:59

 Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	Jake Gagne	YAM		13:52.610	1:43.464	Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha
2	99	PJ Jacobsen	BMW	0.264	13:52.874	1:43.193	Tytlers Cycle Racing
3	2	Josh Herrin	DUC	1.410	13:54.020	1:42.963	Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati
4	11	Mathew Scholtz	YAM	2.595	13:55.205	1:43.209	Westby Racing LLC
5	95	JD Beach	YAM	3.478	13:56.088	1:43.540	Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha
6	96	Brandon Paasch	SUZ	7.732	14:00.342	1:43.684	Vision Wheel M4 ECTAR Susuki
7	69	Hayden Gillim	SUZ	8.428	14:01.038	1:44.109	Disrupt Racing
8	23	Corey Alexander	BMW	8.601	14:01.211	1:44.158	Tytlers Cycle Racing
9	78	Benjamin Smith	YAM	19.767	14:12.377	1:45.376	Benjamin Smith Racing
10	71	Gabriel Da Silva	KAW	28.879	14:21.489	1:46.146	Steel Commander Racing Team
11	88	Max Flinders	YAM	29.770	14:22.380	1:46.561	Thrashed Bike Racing
12	94	Danilo Lewis	BMW	29.773	14:22.383	1:46.530	Team Brazil
13	22	Ashton Yates	BMW	43.651	14:36.261	1:44.214	Aftercare Scheibe Racing
14	54	Richie Escalante	SUZ	55.011	14:47.621	1:43.031	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
15	48	Joseph Giannotto	KAW	1:03.357	14:55.967	1:50.034	Limitless Racing

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles

8/20/2023 12:27

Announcements

Bike # 94 - track cut - no penalty

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.264	96.160	1:42.963	97.200	2 - Josh Herrin	
Race Director					Orbits
Signature:			7	FIM	

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals Printed: 8/20/2023 1:00:02 PM



